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print_key prop_class loc_st_nbr loc_st_name loc_mail_st_suff front depth sale_price sale_date
64.54-3-47.2 311 24a Aspen Cir 60 120 $42,500 8/12/2022
76.72-3-30 311 45 Benjamin St 43.5 55 $4,000 10/21/2022
76.63-3-3 311 49 Boenau St 91.96 100 $8,500 9/27/2022
65.62-1-1 311 136 Bradford St 18.45 58 $2,000 3/23/2022
76.79-1-74 311 9 Browne St 24 80 $2,500 4/21/2023
76.65-2-51 311 71 Clinton St 25.58 80.66 $360,000 7/10/2024
64.26-1-53 311 22 Croswell St 55.42 100 $240,000 7/29/2022
76.54-3-7 311 186 Delaware Ave 28 125 $10,000 10/27/2022
76.53-2-22 311 313 Delaware Ave 30 120 $15,000 9/12/2023
76.64-1-15 311 64 Delaware St 33 62.5 $11 5/20/2022
65.63-2-2 311 376 Elk St 28.36 75 $5,000 1/10/2022
74.12-3-5 311 26 Fairway Ct 100 160 $55,000 2/10/2023
65.64-6-39 311 241 First St 24.87 116 $65,000 8/2/2023
52.6-2-8.1 311 Gipp Rd 630 8 $5,430,000 6/7/2022
76.49-3-58 311 114 Grand St 21.32 75.95 $200,000 6/28/2024
65.61-2-83 311 487 Hudson Ave 22 100 $20,000 3/10/2023
65.61-2-84 311 489 Hudson Ave 22 100 $20,000 3/10/2023
65.65-5-22 311 29 Lark St 26.4 106.33 $9,000 3/22/2024
65.56-3-33 311 9 Lexington Ave 20 106 $1,000 9/17/2024
65.38-1-18 311 602 Livingston Ave 25 132.96 $79,366 7/14/2022
65.38-1-18 311 602 Livingston Ave 25 132.96 $8,000 2/24/2025
76.32-4-6 311 366 Madison Ave 33.11 70 $50,000 6/12/2023
76.31-3-8 311 406 Madison Ave 20.14 89 $130,000 3/14/2024
76.31-3-7 311 408 Madison Ave 20.29 89 $36,000 1/21/2022
76.31-3-6 311 410 Madison Ave 22.08 70.12 $130,000 3/14/2024
64.37-2-63 311 434 Magazine St 30.11 111.29 $30,000 4/14/2023
76.57-1-2 311 24 Myrtle Ave 22.39 52.5 $17,500 1/29/2025
65.30-1-18 311 71 N Manning Blvd 25.61 132.96 $5,000 5/25/2022
65.57-2-69 311 269 Northern Blvd 48 120 $8,000 8/4/2023
65.57-2-69 311 269 Northern Blvd 48 120 $5,700 3/28/2023
76.72-3-61 311 35 O'Dell St 39 75 $11 5/20/2022
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65.53-1-13 311 163 Ontario St 34.5 107.35 $40,000 3/10/2025
64.23-1-35 311 10 Oxford Rd 60.38 152 $42,000 12/15/2022
64.84-1-37 311 631 Park Ave 22 115.5 $5,000 1/27/2022
64.76-4-54.2 311 317 Partridge St 51.5 100 $32,700 10/20/2022
65.63-5-2 311 39 Robin St 24.71 99 $4,000 8/19/2022
64.37-2-1 311 82 Russell Blessing Rd 41 91 $367,500 8/5/2024
87.39-1-29 311 790 S Pearl St 47 143 $22,000 5/24/2022
76.62-4-46 311 41 Sand St 25 100 $1,600 7/14/2022
74.8-1-5 311 7 Sawyer Pl 70.84 275.35 $50,000 7/25/2024
65.38-2-46 311 557 Second St 25 127.25 $5,000 2/11/2022
65.30-2-33 311 645 Second St 25 127.25 $10,000 6/28/2023
65.73-2-74 311 231 Sheridan Ave 25.17 89 $2,000 4/26/2023
65.72-4-52 311 256 Sheridan Ave 33.33 100 $5,000 8/3/2022
65.71-1-3 311 124 Sherman St 21.62 66 $900 5/20/2022
65.63-5-28 311 131 Sherman St 16.5 165 $10,000 6/3/2024
65.63-2-28 311 219 Sherman St 28.46 70 $5,000 8/23/2022
65.63-2-29 311 221 Sherman St 28.84 70 $10,000 8/9/2022
65.46-3-72 311 359 Sherman St 28 70 $11,000 8/16/2023
65.46-3-76 311 367 Sherman St 28 70 $1,000 7/26/2022
75.76-2-36 311 78 Southern Blvd 51 133 $12,786 5/18/2022
64.45-2-3 311 116 Wellington Ave 90 82 $60,000 4/5/2022
65.63-3-58 311 13 West St 24 58 $34,500 11/18/2022
76.61-3-19 312 27 Bertha St 25 100 $53,000 11/15/2022
76.61-3-19 312 27 Bertha St 25 100 $1,500 4/14/2022
65.38-1-1 312 636 Livingston Ave 25 132.96 $53,000 7/17/2024
76.62-4-43 312 29 Sand St 50 100 $23,500 7/19/2024
53.75-1-5.22 330 883 Central Ave 212 199 $280,000 12/20/2024
76.54-4-3 330 234 Delaware Ave 30 125 $11,750 1/13/2023
76.49-3-80 330 70 Grand St 42 86 $68,050 4/26/2023
65.69-2-70 330 810 Madison Ave 44 93.5 $174,500 1/10/2023
64.76-1-6 330 858 Madison Ave 29.92 93.5 $60,000 6/27/2024
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87.5-3-5.1 330 280 Mount Hope Dr 32.6 0 $3,300,000 12/19/2024
65.16-3-19 330 380 N Pearl St 191 241 $225,000 6/15/2023
41.00-2-11.2 330 28 Pine Ln 188 180 $35,000 10/8/2024
65.16-1-17 330 118 Tivoli St 225 80 $120,000 6/14/2024
53.00-1-17 330 1369 Washington Ave 0 0 $151,000 10/15/2024
65.21-1-4 340 1 Essex St 52.03 100 $22,000 10/19/2023
65.16-1-13 340 438 N Pearl St 110 70 $290,000 5/9/2024


